
Map of Parkinson’s UK Staff Contacts
Our hard-working, supportive, local staff contacts cover the whole of the UK. Please use this document 
to help find the appropriate staff contact for your area.

Scotland

Wales

Northern Ireland

North East & Yorkshire

North West of England

The Midlands

East of England

London

South East of England

South West of England



Scotland Amanda Mckay
amckay@parkinsons.org.uk

● Ayrshire and Arran
● Scottish Borders
● Dumfries and Galloway
● Western Isles
● Fife
● Forth Valley
● Grampian
● Greater Glasgow and 

Clyde
● Highland
● Lanarkshire
● Lothian
● Orkney
● Shetland
● Tayside

mailto:amckay@parkinsons.org.uk


Wales Dawn McGuinness
dmcguinness@parkinsons.org.uk 
● Isle of Anglesey
● Gwynedd
● Conwy
● Denbighshire
● Flintshire
● Wrexham
● Ceredigion
● Powys
● Pembrokeshire
● Carmarthenshire
● Swansea
● Neath Port Talbot
● Bridgend
● Vale of Glamorgan
● Rhondda Cynon Taff
● Cardiff
● Merthyr Tydfil
● Caerphilly
● Newport
● Torfaen
● Blaenau Gwent
● Monmouthshire

mailto:dmcguinness@parkinsons.org.uk


Anne Donnelly
adonnelly@parkinsons.org.uk 
● Belfast
● Down
● Armagh
● Tyrone

Northern Ireland

Emma McKeown
emckeown@parkinsons.org.uk 
● Derry / Londonderry
● Tyrone
● Fermanagh
● Antrim

mailto:adonnelly@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:emckeown@parkinsons.org.uk


Cara Connolly
cconnolly@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Co Durham
● Darlington
● North Cumbria
● Newcastle
● Gateshead

Alison Lofas
alofas@parkinsons.org.uk   
● South Yorkshire
● East Riding of Yorkshire
● Humber
● North Lincolnshire
● North-East Lincolnshire

North East & Yorkshire
Kirsty McDowell
kmcdowell@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Northumberland
● Teesside
● North Tyneside
● South Tyneside
● Sunderland

Sarah Hill
smhill@parkinsons.org.uk   
● North Yorkshire
● West Yorkshire

mailto:cconnolly@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:alofas@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:kmcdowell@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:smhill@parkinsons.org.uk


North West of England
Helen Sturman
hsturman@parkinsons.org.uk   
● South Cumbria
● Greater Manchester
● Lancashire

Emma Hughes
elhughes@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Cheshire
● Merseyside
● Lancashire

mailto:hsturman@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:elhughes@parkinsons.org.uk


Eleanor Nunn
enunn@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Nottinghamshire
● Leicestershire & Rutland
● Northamptonshire
● Lincolnshire

The Midlands

David Swindells
dswindells@parkinsons.org.uk    
● Warwickshire
● Herefordshire
● Worcestershire
● Black Country

Nichola Sherratt
nsherratt@parkinsons.org.uk     
● Shropshire
● Staffordshire
● Derbyshire
● Birmingham and Solihull

mailto:enunn@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:dswindells@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:nsherratt@parkinsons.org.uk


East of England

Julie Wilson
jmwilson@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Bedfordshire
● Hertfordshire
● Cambridgeshire
● Norfolk
● Suffolk
● Essex

mailto:jmwilson@parkinsons.org.uk


London
Satpal Ghatora
sghatora@parkinsons.org.uk   
● North London

Sarah Spencer-Bowdage
sspencer-bowdage@parkinsons.org.uk   
● South London

mailto:sghatora@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:sspencer-bowdage@parkinsons.org.uk


South East of England

Leigh Beth Stroud
lstroud@parkinsons.org.uk   
● West Sussex
● Hampshire
● Isle of Wight

Katy Slade
kslade@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Surrey
● Berkshire
● Oxfordshire
● Buckinghamshire

Janine Starling
jstarling@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Kent
● East Sussex
● Brighton & Hove

mailto:lstroud@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:kslade@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:jstarling@parkinsons.org.uk


South West of England

Heidi Taylor-Feld
htaylor-feld@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Dorset
● Bath
● Somerset

Jane Henderson
jhenderson@parkinsons.org.uk   
● Bristol
● Gloucestershire
● South Gloucestershire
● Swindon
● Wiltshire

Tracy Westgarth
twestgarth@parkinsons.org.uk    
● Devon
● Cornwall
● Isles of Scilly
● Channel Islands 

mailto:htaylor-feld@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:jhenderson@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:twestgarth@parkinsons.org.uk
mailto:awhite@parkinsons.org.uk

